Napajeni motoru

Maximalni odebirany proud

Vykon Cerpadla

Odebirany vykon

Maximalni tlak oleje

Tazna sila

Standardni raz

Rychlost hfidele

Primér hiidele

Hydraulické zpomaleni

Klouby

Provozni teplota

Stupen ochrany

Pracovni cyklus

Maximalni délka kfidla

Maximalni hmotnost kridla

Mazivo

TECHNICKA DATA

24 Vdc

5A

1,41/ min

240 W

33 bar

5000 N

390 mm

2 cm/s

20 mm

V otevira-zavira

Predni a zadni

-20°C/+50°C

IP55

Intenzivni pouzivani

5m

500 kg

D.OIL



	Stránka 1

